welding.com.au   1300 300 884
ENGINE DRIVEN
APPLICATIONS
Fabrication
Maintenance
Repair
Structural steel work
Sheet metal

VRD), MR907797-1 (Kohler Petrol no VRD), MR907797-2 (Kohler Petrol with VRD)
ENGINE DRIVEN
ORDERING INFORMATION - AVAILABLE BASE PACKAGES
OPTION 1 - MIG/FLUX-CORED SYSTEM
POWER SOURCE
MR907799-1 Trailblazer 325 with ArcReach Technology
WIREFEEDER (ALTERNATIVE WIREFEEDERS LISTED BELOW)
MR301456 ArcReach SuitCase 12
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES
AA74-0/10 Complete lead kit for ArcReach Suitcase 12 Feeder (includes all leads – gas hose & fittings)
BEQ4015AH8EMC Bernard 440 Amp MIG gun with rotatable long 45 deg. neck, 4.6m cable, 1.2 tip
HA801AR Argon regulator & flow gauge
MR190300 0.9 / 1.2 mm "V" groove roll kit for solid wires
MR079607 1.2 mm knurled "V" groove roll kit for flux cored wires
MR079609 1.6 mm knurled “V” groove roll kit for flux cored wires
OPTION 2 - RMD PULSE SYSTEM
POWER SOURCE
MR907799-1 Trailblazer 325 with ArcReach Technology
WIREFEEDER (ALTERNATIVE WIREFEEDERS LISTED BELOW)
MR301177 FieldPro Smart Feeder (Dinse) CE
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES
Interconnecting lead kit for this option is not supplied by WIA
BEQ4015AH8EMC Bernard 440 Amp MIG gun with rotatable long 45 deg. neck, 4.6m cable, 1.2 tip
HA801AR Argon regulator & flow gauge
MR190300 0.9 / 1.2 mm "V" groove roll kit for solid wires
MR079607 1.2 mm knurled “V” groove roll kit for flux cored wires
OPTION 3 - MIG/FLUX-CORED SYSTEM
POWER SOURCE
MR907799-1 Trailblazer 325 with ArcReach Technology
WIREFEEDER (ALTERNATIVE WIREFEEDERS LISTED BELOW)
MR301499 20 Series Wirefeeder [Basic]
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES
AM264-0/10 Interconnecting lead kit with earth leads - 10m lug
BEQ4015AH8EMC Bernard 440 Amp MIG gun with rotatable long 45 deg. neck, 4.6m cable, 1.2 tip
HA801AR Argon regulator & flow gauge
MR190300 0.9 / 1.2 mm "V" groove roll kit for solid wires
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
MR242211020 RHC-14 remote hand current control
MR300430 Wireless hand control & 14 pin receiver
MR300429 Wireless foot control & 14 pin receiver
MR301325 ArcReach Stick/TIG Remote
BEQ4010AR8EMC 400 Amp MIG gun with fixed medium 45 deg neck 3.0m cable 1.2 tip
Trailblazer® 325 with  Technology
Part No: MR907799-1 (Kubota Diesel no VRD), MR907799-2 (Kubota Diesel with
VRD), MR907797-1 (Kohler Petrol no VRD), MR907797-2 (Kohler Petrol with VRD)